m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 924 BAJERCZAK . - . 196295 Po.7-#112 KACZMAREK A. - 0044y PO.13- #2943 RUTKOWSKIJRJ. - 20808
1 4:20.542 16:39:23.243 1 4:19.979 16:38:26.885 1 3:56.457 16:38:40.111
2 1:49.273 16:41:12.516 2 2:00.588 16:40:27.473 2 2:01.130 16:40:41.241
3 1:51.456 16:43:03.972 3 1:58.808 16:42:26.281 3 2:00.119 16:42:41.360
4 1:55.392 16:44:59.364 4 1:58.720 16:44:25.001 4 2:01.388 16:44:42.748
Po. 2 - # 927 MALECKI D. - . ot ey Po.8-#720 WRONIAK M. - 406560 Po.14- #2902 BARANOWSKI P. - 1 0on
1 3:49.011 16:38:33.070 1 4:08.329 16:39:03.543 1 3:53.822 16:39:05.440
2 1:57.746 16:40:30.816 2 1:58.842 16:41:02.385 2 2:00.369 16:41:05.809
3 1:55.890 16:42:26.706 3 2:00.590 16:43:02.975 3 2:02.113 16:43:07.922
4 1:56.853 16:44:23.559 4 1:58.858 16:45:01.833
Po. 15 - # 914 MISZCZUKR. - . A
+11.194
Po. 3 - #920 DRESPAA. - . v oy s Po.9-#922 DRYWA M. -. v 06 ahe 1 2:18.551 16:36:09.436
1 3:48.968 16:38:27.235 1 3:45.641 16:38:30.663 2 2:26.625 16:38:36.061
2 158721 16:40:25.956 2 1:59.634 16:40:30.297 3 2:02.100 16:40:38.161
3 1:58.799 16:42:24.755 3 1:50.844 16:42:30.141 4 2:00.964 16:42:39.125
a 1:56.909 16:44:21.664 4 1:58.858 16:44:28.999 5 2:00.467 16:44:39.592
Po. 4 - # 940 MAZURKIEWICZ W. - . v oyt Po.10- # 952 ZAKRZEWSKI A. - . oo ys Po.16-#947 WOINYT. - . Y arone
1 4:06.137 16:39:03.713 1 3:56.140 16:38:43.829 1 2:01.228 16:40:45.560
2 1:59.297 16:41:03.010 2 2:01.106 16:40:44.935 2 2:06.878 16:42:52.438
3 2:01.236 16:43:04.246 3 1:58.996 16:42:43.931
4 1:57.211 16:45:01.457 4 1:59.075 16:44:43.006  Po.17 - # 150 GALKAD. - . e
1 4:15.249 16:38:38.374
Po. 5 - # 932 ZAMIATALA P. - +0014s PO.11-#944 CHACINSKAL - . s20191 2 2:16.729 16:40:55.103
1 4:21.781 16:38:52.074 1 4:01.562 16:38:55.777 3 2:02.621 16:42:57.724
2 2:03.428 16:40:55.502 2 2:03.437 16:40:59.214 4 2:01.243 16:44:58.967
3 1:58.417 16:42:53.919 3 2:00.461 16:42:59.675
4 2:00.176 16:44:54.095 a 1:59.394 16:44:59.069  Po. 18 - # 916 LOPATO G. - . oy
1 3:56.824 16:38:50.581
Po. 6 - # 941 SZYCHOWSKI R. - 00452 PO.12-#907 ZAGALA-SZYMKIEWICZA. - 30779 2 2:06.487 16:40:57.068
1 400539 16:38:37.610 1 3:56.896 16:38:47.462 3 2:06.996 16:43:04.064
2 1:58.707 16:40:36.317 2 2:04.534 16:40:51.996 a 2:01.643 16:45:05.707
3 2:01.809 16:42:38.126 3 2:01.358 16:42:53.354
4 2:13.805 16:44:51.931 a 2:00.052 16:44:53.406
Fastest lap: 1:49.273
Znipcestone % g auesr.
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Diff. Fi
Po. 19 - #919 OWSIKR. - +12557
1 3:59.261 16:38:51.681
2 2:05.417 16:40:57.098
3 2:02.405 16:42:59.503
4 2:01.830 16:45:01.333
Diff. Fi
Po. 20 - # 908 LISZKA P. - . +12588
1 3:55.696 16:38:42.468
2 2:01.893 16:40:44.361
3 2:01.861 16:42:46.222
4 2:11.356 16:44:57.578
Diff. First
Po. 21- # 951 JANKA M. - +12615
1 3:54.093 16:38:57.355
2 2:03.194 16:41:00.549
3 2:03.642 16:43:04.191
4 2:01.888 16:45:06.079
Diff. First
Po.22-#918 KUCAT.-. +13.570
1 3:58.292 16:38:50.456
2 2:04.774 16:40:55.230
3 2:02.843 16:42:58.073
4 2:02.973 16:45:01.046
Diff. First
Po. 23 - # 928 STOLARSKI M. - +32.509
1 4:03.165 16:39:03.093
2 2:21.775 16:41:24.868
Fastest lap: 1:49.273
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